Flex Cable
0.50mm  to  2.54mm pitch
Specifications
Conductor resistance  according to JIS C-C3102 (@ 20°C)
Insulation resistance (as per MIL-STD-202F Method 302 cond. B)
   >1000MΩ/Meter
Dielectric strength (as per MIL-STD-202 Method 301)
   500V AC / Minute

Tolerance ±0.05 ±0.05 ±0.08 ±0.10 see Note ±0.05 ±1.00 ±1.00 ±2.00 ±2.00
Note:  20 - 100mm ±2.00mm          101 - 200mm ±3.00mm          201 - 300mm ±4.00mm          >301mm ±5.00mm
How to order
FCA - x xx - X xxx - 4 4 06 10 - x
Pitch
Nbr of
Conductors
Cable
Type
Cable length
“CL”
 Cable End
Conductor
plating
1 = 0.50 mm
 04 - 200
D
E
F
Example:
 050 = 50.00mm
 100 = 100.00mm
  Example:
4 4 06 10
A1 A2 ST1 ST2
4.0 mm  4.0 mm  6.0 mm  10.0 mm
ST2 = 00 if Cable Type “D”
blank if same as ST1,
if different use code like ST1
 9  =  Tin
   (leadfree)
 5  =  Gold flash
  (on “A1” & “A2” area)
2 = 0.80 mm
 06 - 100
3 = 1.00 mm
 02 - 100
4 = 1.25 mm
 02 - 84
7 = 2.54 mm
 03 - 38
113
E
F
D
Cable Length=CL
P
B
W T
ST1
A1